
Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/26/2017     Partly Cloudy NNW 12mph 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Prairie           3    4    5    6    9   30   48   =  27      16:16      0:15
    2   Iowa City West                 2   10   13   21   22   25   38   =  68      16:38      1:23
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           12   16   19   20   36   43   50   = 103      17:05      1:03
    4   Xavier                         8   11   15   23   46   51   52   = 103      17:00      1:43
    5   Marion                         1    7   26   32   39   45   49   = 105      16:51      2:24
    6   North Scott                   14   28   29   33   34   41   47   = 138      17:18      0:38
    7   Bettendorf                    17   24   31   37   40   42   44   = 149      17:26      0:52
    8   Des Moines East               27   35   54   55   56   62   63   = 227      18:20      1:52
    9   Iowa City Regina              18   53   57   58   59   60   61   = 245      18:47      2:31

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jeremy Fopma                 SR    Marion                            15:24      4:57
      2       2   Kolby Greiner                JR    Iowa City West                    15:44      5:04
      3       3   Robert Laue                  SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:10      5:12
      4       4   Mike Jasa                    SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:14      5:13
      5       5   Max Laue                     SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:14      5:14
      6       6   Colton Lagrange              JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:17      5:14
      7       7   Harrison Vanderlinden        JR    Marion                            16:18      5:15
      8       8   Jonathan Lansing             SR    Xavier                            16:20      5:15
      9       9   Elijah Vlasek                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              16:25      5:17
     10      10   Ethan Goers                  SR    Iowa City West                    16:33      5:20
     11      11   John Pape                    SR    Xavier                            16:35      5:20
     12      12   Payton Bahl                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:42      5:22
     13      13   Kyle Sulwer                  SR    Iowa City West                    16:42      5:23
     14      14   Jackson Schrock              JR    North Scott                       16:50      5:25
     15      15   Nolan Pithan                 SR    Xavier                            16:51      5:25
     16      16   Thatcher Krob                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:54      5:26
     17      17   James Baker                  JR    Bettendorf                        16:57      5:27
     18      18   Nathan Meyer                 SR    Iowa City Regina                  16:59      5:28
     19      19   Kaden Kilburg                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:01      5:29
     20      20   Garrett Herring              SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:04      5:29
     21      21   Ethan Trepka                 SR    Iowa City West                    17:04      5:30
     22      22   Yousef Salama                JR    Iowa City West                    17:06      5:30
     23      23   Jack Renning                 SO    Xavier                            17:12      5:32
     24      24   Brendan Scott                JR    Bettendorf                        17:12      5:32
     25      25   Osman Salama                 SO    Iowa City West                    17:16      5:34
     26      26   Gaven Hiler                  SO    Marion                            17:19      5:34
     27      27   Isiaha Walton                JR    Des Moines East                   17:21      5:35
     28      28   Owen West                    FR    North Scott                       17:21      5:35
     29      29   Max Adkinsson                FR    North Scott                       17:23      5:36
     30      30   Chandler Frieden             SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              17:25      5:36
     31      31   Jackson Stamper              SR    Bettendorf                        17:27      5:37
     32      32   Matt Brase                   JR    Marion                            17:28      5:37
     33      33   Chase Porter                 FR    North Scott                       17:28      5:37
     34      34   Gabe Jensen                  JR    North Scott                       17:29      5:37
     35      35   Anthony Rodriguez            SR    Des Moines East                   17:40      5:41
     36      36   Caden Eskelsen               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:44      5:43
     37      37   Kyler Castro                 SO    Bettendorf                        17:46      5:43
     38      38   Micah Bailey                 SR    Iowa City West                    17:46      5:43
     39      39   Connor Bjornsen              SR    Marion                            17:48      5:44
     40      40   Jonny Swarm                  SO    Bettendorf                        17:48      5:44
     41      41   Colin Wiersema               JR    North Scott                       17:49      5:44
     42      42   Joey Parker                  SR    Bettendorf                        17:56      5:46
     43      43   Oliver Crocker               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:57      5:47
     44      44   Nick Ratigan                 SR    Bettendorf                        17:59      5:47
     45      45   Tanner Shindelar             FR    Marion                            18:01      5:48
     46      46   Colby Flynn                  SR    Xavier                            18:03      5:49
     47      47   Nick Boddicker               SR    North Scott                       18:06      5:50
     48      48   Mason Johnson                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:09      5:50
     49      49   Reid Coates                  SO    Marion                            18:11      5:51
     50      50   Nick Leopold                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:13      5:52
     51      51   Grayson Walther              JR    Xavier                            18:19      5:54
     52      52   Grant Schnoebelen            JR    Xavier                            18:23      5:55
     53      53   Anthony Knepper              FR    Iowa City Regina                  18:35      5:59
     54      54   Steven Cruz-Castro           SR    Des Moines East                   18:39      6:00
     55      55   Donny Carpenter              JR    Des Moines East                   18:46      6:02
     56      56   John Rickabaugh              SR    Des Moines East                   19:12      6:11
     57      57   Michael Dunn                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  19:22      6:14
     58      58   Nicholas Yowell              SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:27      6:16
     59      59   Robert Beck                  SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:31      6:17
     60      60   Zach Kratz                   JR    Iowa City Regina                  19:50      6:23
     61      61   Ethan Boileau                SO    Iowa City Regina                  19:55      6:25
     62      62   Carlos Jimenez               SO    Des Moines East                   20:20      6:33
     63      63   Jose Dominguez               SO    Des Moines East                   20:44      6:40
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/26/2017     Partly Cloudy NNW 12mph 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   27
    3    Robert Laue, SR                16:10  5:12
    4    Mike Jasa, SR                  16:14  5:13
    5    Max Laue, SR                   16:14  5:14
    6    Colton Lagrange, JR            16:17  5:14
    9    Elijah Vlasek, SR              16:25  5:17
   30    Chandler Frieden, SR           17:25  5:36
   48    Mason Johnson, SR              18:09  5:50

  2) Iowa City West                    Score =   68
    2    Kolby Greiner, JR              15:44  5:04
   10    Ethan Goers, SR                16:33  5:20
   13    Kyle Sulwer, SR                16:42  5:23
   21    Ethan Trepka, SR               17:04  5:30
   22    Yousef Salama, JR              17:06  5:30
   25    Osman Salama, SO               17:16  5:34
   38    Micah Bailey, SR               17:46  5:43

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  103
   12    Payton Bahl, SR                16:42  5:22
   16    Thatcher Krob, SR              16:54  5:26
   19    Kaden Kilburg, SR              17:01  5:29
   20    Garrett Herring, SR            17:04  5:29
   36    Caden Eskelsen, JR             17:44  5:43
   43    Oliver Crocker, JR             17:57  5:47
   50    Nick Leopold, SR               18:13  5:52

  4) Xavier                            Score =  103
    8    Jonathan Lansing, SR           16:20  5:15
   11    John Pape, SR                  16:35  5:20
   15    Nolan Pithan, SR               16:51  5:25
   23    Jack Renning, SO               17:12  5:32
   46    Colby Flynn, SR                18:03  5:49
   51    Grayson Walther, JR            18:19  5:54
   52    Grant Schnoebelen, JR          18:23  5:55

  5) Marion                            Score =  105
    1    Jeremy Fopma, SR               15:24  4:57
    7    Harrison Vanderlinden, JR      16:18  5:15
   26    Gaven Hiler, SO                17:19  5:34
   32    Matt Brase, JR                 17:28  5:37
   39    Connor Bjornsen, SR            17:48  5:44
   45    Tanner Shindelar, FR           18:01  5:48
   49    Reid Coates, SO                18:11  5:51

  6) North Scott                       Score =  138
   14    Jackson Schrock, JR            16:50  5:25
   28    Owen West, FR                  17:21  5:35
   29    Max Adkinsson, FR              17:23  5:36
   33    Chase Porter, FR               17:28  5:37
   34    Gabe Jensen, JR                17:29  5:37
   41    Colin Wiersema, JR             17:49  5:44
   47    Nick Boddicker, SR             18:06  5:50

  7) Bettendorf                        Score =  149
   17    James Baker, JR                16:57  5:27
   24    Brendan Scott, JR              17:12  5:32
   31    Jackson Stamper, SR            17:27  5:37
   37    Kyler Castro, SO               17:46  5:43
   40    Jonny Swarm, SO                17:48  5:44
   42    Joey Parker, SR                17:56  5:46
   44    Nick Ratigan, SR               17:59  5:47

  8) Des Moines East                   Score =  227
   27    Isiaha Walton, JR              17:21  5:35
   35    Anthony Rodriguez, SR          17:40  5:41
   54    Steven Cruz-Castro, SR         18:39  6:00
   55    Donny Carpenter, JR            18:46  6:02
   56    John Rickabaugh, SR            19:12  6:11
   62    Carlos Jimenez, SO             20:20  6:33
   63    Jose Dominguez, SO             20:44  6:40

  9) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  245
   18    Nathan Meyer, SR               16:59  5:28
   53    Anthony Knepper, FR            18:35  5:59
   57    Michael Dunn, SO               19:22  6:14
   58    Nicholas Yowell, SR            19:27  6:16
   59    Robert Beck, SR                19:31  6:17
   60    Zach Kratz, JR                 19:50  6:23
   61    Ethan Boileau, SO              19:55  6:25

 Incomplete Teams:
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